

SLP(C)No. 15854 OF 2000

ITEM No. Chamber Matter 8

Court No. 3

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.4 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15854/2000

JIT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Appln. for c/delay in paying court fee)

Date : 27/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Mukesh K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J
.SP2

Delay in filing court fee is condoned. I.A. is
ordered.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master